DAY 1 - DEPARTURE (SEPTEMBER 14, 2024)

FIRST PICK UP — POLO PARK MALL (1485 PORTAGE AVE)

5:10AM - (URBAN PLANET - FRONT OF MALL)

SECOND PICK-UP — Garden CITY (2305 mCPHILIPS ST.)

5:30AM - GARDEN CITY (BACK PARKING LOT WINNERS/ KINGSBURY SIDE)
THIRD PICK-UP — SAVE ON FOODS (1910 Pembina Hwy)

6:10AM — FRONT PARKING LOT

LAZOPOINT

ARRIVAL USA CUSTOMS
7:30AM (DOCUMENTS AND VACCINATION INFO)

VISIT DUTY FREE
8:30AM PEMBINA SHOP (Pre-order for return trip) Pick up snacks/Drinks for Bus

ENTERTAINMENT
WITHOUT BORDERS

FOOD STOP — FARGO, ND MALL (West Acres Mall)
11:00AM (LUNCH STOP) 1 HOUR STOP

LAZOPOINT TOURS

2:15PM REST AREA PIT STOP (20 min stop)

Winnipeg, Manitoba
Canada R2V 1J8
ph.204.930.9651

Lazopointtours@yahoo.com
www.Lazopointtours.com

BUS TOUR DESTINATION
MINNEAPOLIS, MN

49ERS VS VIKINGS
FOOTBALL EXPERIENCE
US BANK STADIUM

HOTEL & ACCOMMODATIONS

RENAISSANCE MINNEAPOLIS
BLOOMINGTON HOTEL 5500
AMERICAN BOULEVARD WEST

BLOOMINGTON, MINNESOTA 55437

DISTANCE 7 HOURS
TRAVEL TIME 10 HOURS

LAZOPOINT TOURS
WINNIPEG, MB
CANADA R2V 1J8
PH. 204.930.9651

LAZOPOINTTOURS@YAHOO.COM

WWW.LAZOPOINTTOURS.COM

ARRIVAL INTO MINNEAPOLIS, MN
4:30PM (CHECK INTO HOTEL)
6:00PM EAGON OUTLE MALL
8:30 PM RETURN BACK TO HOTEL

Free Time for the remainder of the evening

DAY 2 - MINNEAPOLIS

DEPARTURE - FROM HOTEL
9:00AM US BANK STADIUM (PRE-GAME TAILGATE)
(12:00PM Noon GAME STARTS) Have Fun (SKOL)!

PICK UP - FROM US BANK STADIUM

4:00pm Pick-up ***NO WAITING/ NO HEADCOUNT
DROP OFF GROUP TO MALL OF AMERICA

BUS WILL HEAD BACK TO HOTEL

7:00PM PICK UP GROUP FROM MALL OF AMERICA

DAY 3 -RrReTURN

DEPARTURE FROM HOTEL
9:30AM CHECKED OUT

ARRIVE AT ALBERTVILLE OUTLET MALL
10:00AM LUNCH AND SHOP (2 Hours)

DEPARTURE FROM AILBERVILLE OTLET MALL
12:00PM — NEXT STOP FARGO

Pit Stop in Fargo — Snacks/Drinks

20 MINUTES

ARRIVE AT DUTY FREE SHOP PEMBINA
6:00 PM — PICK UP PRE-ORDERS
CANADA BORDER CROSSING

ARRIVAL AT WINNIPEG

7:30 PM PEMBINA Drop-off LOCATION (SAVE ON FOODS)
8:00 PM GARDEN CITY (BACK PARKING LOT OF WINNERS)

8:45PM POLO PARK MALL -URBAN PLANET



